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Sunday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 13 233 279 225 218 278 279 1000 1000 1
2 Bob D. Dimuccio, Jr. 2 S001 9 230 266 266 254 238 237 995 995 2
3 Shane Letendre 3 S001 14 224 268 245 268 247 223 983 983 3
4 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 16 236 278 219 259 220 278 976 976 4
5 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 12 231 278 278 256 224 214 972 972 5
6 Dave J. Abate 8 S002 15 227 258 241 215 258 238 952 952 6
7 William F. Trudell 2 S001 15 200 268 182 248 248 268 946 946 7
8 Steve Ferraro 3 S001 13 227 254 254 229 225 238 946 946 7
9 Greg White 1 S001 6 224 264 246 210 264 225 945 945 9

10 Timothy B. Healey 9 S002 18 232 256 228 256 237 223 944 944 10
11 Kevin Thibeault 4 S001 18 223 248 248 235 206 238 927 927 11
12 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 17 216 275 219 247 179 275 920 920 12
13 Ernie Bourque 1 S001 2 214 236 226 235 216 236 913 913 13
14 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 230 260 260 226 198 229 913 913 13
15 Matt Janas 9 S002 18 229 267 190 202 267 249 908 908 15
16 James Bessette 9 S002 4 229 257 255 202 257 191 905 905 16
17 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 3 226 244 234 244 220 204 902 902 17
18 Jim McCarthy 7 S002 12 202 257 257 214 226 204 901 901 18
19 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S002 7 209 258 199 244 258 191 892 892 19
20 Matthew Desautel 2 S001 9 200 248 197 226 248 215 886 886 20
21 Jon Charpentier 3 S001 2 214 267 267 191 237 184 879 879 21
22 Mat Torres 6 S002 1 216 252 219 247 160 252 878 878 22
23 Derik Moore 7 S002 16 202 235 235 226 210 204 875 875 23
24 Mike S. Prinitz 5 S002 6 226 237 208 237 236 193 874 874 24
25 Tory Turano 4 S001 17 195 258 258 230 201 178 867 867 25
26 Mike Allard, Jr 5 S002 5 213 236 231 235 236 165 867 867 25
27 Jeff Santos 8 S002 13 227 237 193 202 212 237 844 844 27
28 Chris Silveri 4 S001 18 200 238 173 235 238 193 839 839 28
29 Michael St. Don 5 S002 4 204 236 209 236 188 202 835 835 29
30 Mike Coonan 1 S001 5 231 257 172 257 191 211 831 831 30
31 Tim Martin 5 S002 3 226 219 205 197 219 204 825 825 31
32 Andrew Duffley 6 S002 9 213 236 236 202 203 174 815 815 32
33 Jason Sleczkowski 7 S002 15 213 237 237 201 194 181 813 813 33
34 Nicole L. Trudell 7 S002 13 224 221 180 193 221 216 810 810 34
35 Scott Hubert 6 S002 11 175 225 225 208 193 181 807 807 35
36 Steven Brouwer 8 S002 14 216 232 205 163 232 206 806 806 36
37 Jon Lundie 1 S001 1 215 215 207 181 215 196 799 799 37
38 Bob Dimuccio, Sr 8 S002 14 211 248 248 178 190 180 796 796 38
39 Wylan Moore 7 S002 16 198 226 203 226 195 158 782 782 39
40 Jimmy Lawrence 6 S002 10 208 208 163 208 201 208 780 780 40
41 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 4 191 221 152 203 198 221 774 774 41
42 Chris Girard 3 S001 10 225 214 179 214 162 213 768 768 42
43 Roger J. Sabo 5 S002 5 197 224 210 224 160 161 755 755 43
44 Attilio Cardona, Sr 2 S001 7 189 211 211 170 177 171 729 729 44
45 Craig J. Boss 6 S002 7 184 217 173 170 169 217 729 729 44
46 Bryan Mancini 5 S002 3 201 248 210 248 141 125 724 724 46
47 Kyle Niederberger 3 S001 6 205 194 180 192 194 155 721 721 47
48 Josh Fritsche 6 S002 9 177 221 207 186 107 221 721 721 47
49 David DeStefano 2 S001 8 173 205 156 205 142 204 707 707 49
50 Daniel Wardell 5 S002 1 212 202 145 179 165 202 691 691 50
51 Laura Jacob 1 S001 1 165 182 182 139 176 169 666 666 51
52 Attilio Cardona, Jr 2 S001 7 205 195 146 195 150 172 663 663 52
53 Paul S. Fritsche 5 S002 2 178 177 154 177 151 147 629 629 53
54 Makela Holland 6 S002 8 167 158 136 106 146 158 546 546 54
55 Charles F. Burr 8 S002 8 236 269 234 269 203 223 929 929 101
56 James Bessette 3 S001 11 229 235 192 235 235 234 896 896 102
57 Kevin Thibeault 8 S002 6 223 252 203 214 252 197 866 866 103
58 Greg C. Green 7 S002 17 230 254 182 236 184 254 856 856 104
59 Timothy B. Healey 4 S001 15 232 236 236 204 173 221 834 834 105
60 Matt Janas 4 S001 16 229 235 222 235 157 201 815 815 106
61 Matthew Desautel 8 S002 12 200 227 168 227 202 195 792 792 107
62 Jon Lundie 7 S002 11 215 247 247 194 182 162 785 785 108
63 Greg White 8 S002 10 224 206 196 206 161 201 764 764 109
64 Jason Sleczkowski 1 S001 5 213 214 214 209 192 142 757 757 110
65 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S002 17 191 191 185 188 191 149 713 713 111
66 Mike Allard, Jr 2 S001 11 213 201 201 177 156 178 712 712 112
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 1 3 233 279 279 225 218 278 279 1000 1000 1000 1 150.00
2 Bob D. Dimuccio, Jr. 2 S001 9 230 266 266 266 254 238 237 995 995 995 2 453.00
3 Shane Letendre 3 S001 1 4 224 268 268 245 268 247 223 983 983 983 3 50.00
4 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 1 6 236 278 278 219 259 220 278 976 976 976 4 90.00
5 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 1 2 231 278 278 278 256 224 214 972 972 972 5 25.00
6 Dave J. Abate 8 S002 1 5 227 258 258 241 215 258 238 952 952 952 6 50.00
7 William F. Trudell 2 S001 1 5 200 268 268 182 248 248 268 946 946 946 7 90.00
8 Steve Ferraro 3 S001 1 3 227 254 254 254 229 225 238 946 946 946 7 50.00
9 Greg White 1 S001 6 224 264 264 246 210 264 225 945 945 945 9 25.00

1 0 Timothy B. Healey 9 S002 1 8 232 256 256 228 256 237 223 944 944 944 1 0 25.00
1 1 Kevin Thibeault 4 S001 1 8 223 248 248 248 235 206 238 927 927 927 1 1 50.00
1 2 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 1 7 216 275 275 219 247 179 275 920 920 920 1 2 25.00
1 3 Ernie Bourque 1 S001 2 214 236 236 226 235 216 236 913 913 913 1 3
1 4 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 230 260 260 260 226 198 229 913 913 913 1 3
1 5 Matt Janas 9 S002 1 8 229 267 267 190 202 267 249 908 908 908 1 5 25.00
1 6 Scott Hubert 6 S002 1 1 175 225 250 225 208 193 181 807 100 907 907 1 6
1 7 James Bessette 9 S002 4 229 257 257 255 202 257 191 905 905 905 1 7
1 8 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 3 226 244 244 234 244 220 204 902 902 902 1 8
1 9 Jim McCarthy 7 S002 1 2 202 257 257 257 214 226 204 901 901 901 1 9
2 0 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S002 7 209 258 258 199 244 258 191 892 892 892 2 0
2 1 Tory Turano 4 S001 1 7 195 258 263 258 230 201 178 867 2 0 887 887 2 1
2 2 Matthew Desautel 2 S001 9 200 248 248 197 226 248 215 886 886 886 2 2
2 3 Jon Charpentier 3 S001 2 214 267 267 267 191 237 184 879 879 879 2 3
2 4 Mat Torres 6 S002 1 216 252 252 219 247 160 252 878 878 878 2 4
2 5 Derik Moore 7 S002 1 6 202 235 235 235 226 210 204 875 875 875 2 5
2 6 Mike S. Prinitz 5 S002 6 226 237 237 208 237 236 193 874 874 874 2 6
2 7 Mike Allard, Jr 5 S002 5 213 236 236 231 235 236 165 867 867 867 2 7
2 8 Jeff Santos 8 S002 1 3 227 237 237 193 202 212 237 844 844 844 2 8
2 9 Chris Silveri 4 S001 1 8 200 238 238 173 235 238 193 839 839 839 2 9
3 0 Michael St. Don 5 S002 4 204 236 236 209 236 188 202 835 835 835 3 0
3 1 Mike Coonan 1 S001 5 231 257 257 172 257 191 211 831 831 831 3 1
3 2 Tim Martin 5 S002 3 226 219 219 205 197 219 204 825 825 825 3 2
3 3 David DeStefano 2 S001 8 173 205 232 156 205 142 204 707 108 815 815 3 3
3 4 Andrew Duffley 6 S002 9 213 236 236 236 202 203 174 815 815 815 3 3
3 5 Josh Fritsche 6 S002 9 177 221 244 207 186 107 221 721 9 2 813 813 3 5
3 6 Jason Sleczkowski 7 S002 1 5 213 237 237 237 201 194 181 813 813 813 3 5
3 7 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 4 191 221 230 152 203 198 221 774 3 6 810 810 3 7
3 8 Nicole L. Trudell 7 S002 1 3 224 221 221 180 193 221 216 810 810 810 3 7
3 9 Laura Jacob 1 S001 1 165 182 217 182 139 176 169 666 140 806 806 3 9
4 0 Steven Brouwer 8 S002 1 4 216 232 232 205 163 232 206 806 806 806 3 9
4 1 Jon Lundie 1 S001 1 215 215 215 207 181 215 196 799 799 799 4 1
4 2 Bob Dimuccio, Sr 8 S002 1 4 211 248 248 248 178 190 180 796 796 796 4 2
4 3 Craig J. Boss 6 S002 7 184 217 233 173 170 169 217 729 6 4 793 793 4 3
4 4 Wylan Moore 7 S002 1 6 198 226 228 203 226 195 158 782 8 790 790 4 4
4 5 Jimmy Lawrence 6 S002 1 0 208 208 208 163 208 201 208 780 780 780 4 5
4 6 Attilio Cardona, Sr 2 S001 7 189 211 222 211 170 177 171 729 4 4 773 773 4 6
4 7 Chris Girard 3 S001 1 0 225 214 214 179 214 162 213 768 768 768 4 7
4 8 Roger J. Sabo 5 S002 5 197 224 227 210 224 160 161 755 1 2 767 767 4 8
4 9 Bryan Mancini 5 S002 3 201 248 248 210 248 141 125 724 724 724 4 9
5 0 Kyle Niederberger 3 S001 6 205 194 194 180 192 194 155 721 721 721 5 0
5 1 Paul S. Fritsche 5 S002 2 178 177 199 154 177 151 147 629 8 8 717 717 5 1
5 2 Daniel Wardell 5 S002 1 212 202 202 145 179 165 202 691 691 691 5 2
5 3 Makela Holland 6 S002 8 167 158 191 136 106 146 158 546 132 678 678 5 3
5 4 Attilio Cardona, Jr 2 S001 7 205 195 195 146 195 150 172 663 663 663 5 4
5 5 Charles F. Burr 8 S002 8 236 269 269 234 269 203 223 929 929 929 101
5 6 James Bessette 3 S001 1 1 229 235 235 192 235 235 234 896 896 896 102
5 7 Kevin Thibeault 8 S002 6 223 252 252 203 214 252 197 866 866 866 103
5 8 Greg C. Green 7 S002 1 7 230 254 254 182 236 184 254 856 856 856 104
5 9 Timothy B. Healey 4 S001 1 5 232 236 236 236 204 173 221 834 834 834 105
6 0 Matt Janas 4 S001 1 6 229 235 235 222 235 157 201 815 815 815 106
6 1 Matthew Desautel 8 S002 1 2 200 227 227 168 227 202 195 792 792 792 107
6 2 Jon Lundie 7 S002 1 1 215 247 247 247 194 182 162 785 785 785 108
6 3 Greg White 8 S002 1 0 224 206 206 196 206 161 201 764 764 764 109
6 4 Jason Sleczkowski 1 S001 5 213 214 214 214 209 192 142 757 757 757 110
6 5 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S002 1 7 191 191 200 185 188 191 149 713 3 6 749 749 111
6 6 Mike Allard, Jr 2 S001 1 1 213 201 201 201 177 156 178 712 712 712 112
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